Stand Collar Designer Self Waistcoat La
Scoot

62031200 1.00 PCS 2,795.00 2,795.00 -1,677.00 2.50 27.95 2.50 27.95 0.00 0.00

71.00 184,293.00 -110,575.80 1,842.93 1,842.93 0.00

Sub Total : 184293

ItemDiscount : -110575.8

TaxAmount : 3685.86
Bill Amount : 77403.06

Amount in Words:  ₹  Seventy Seven Thousand Four Hundred Three And Paisa  Six Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction. For

2 Our Responsible Ceases Of  as Soon as the Goods are Handed Over to the Carrier.